
License 

Number Name Business Address Contact Information Business Name Phone Number

1 Sass, Jim Jr. 94 Stahlman Place Kingston, NY  12401 jsass@jjsass.com J. & J. Sass Electric, Inc. 845-222-2363

2 LeFevre, Matthew 31 Stone Road West Hurley, NY  12491 matt@kingstonhws.com Hot Water Solutions, Inc. 845-331-8948

3 Peone, Christopher 48 Messmer Road Tillson, NY  12486 cpeonesystems@gmail.com CP Certified Electrical Inspector LLC 845-853-3202

4 Tiano, Nicolas 22 W. Pierpont St. Kingston, NY  12401 nickonait@gmail.com N.Tiano Electric, LLC 845-750-0483

5 Pullium, Dave 38-2 Clarks Lane Milton, NY  12547 electxdave@aol.com Dave Pulliam & Son Electric 845-236-4497

6 Giaimo, John 2487 Route 55 Hopewell Jct, NY  12533 jr@giaimoelectric.com John A. Giaima & Son Inc. 845-222-5160

7 Berlinghoff, Timothy 40 Myrtle Avenue Pine Plains, NY  12567 tim@berlinghoffelectric.com Berlinghoff Electrical Contracting 518-398-0810

8 Cummings, Shawn 1220 D Ulster Avenue Kingston, NY  12401 aallphaseelectric@gmail.com A-All Phase Electric, LLC 914-439-0386

9 Steward, Donald III 126 Clifton Avenue Kingston, NY  12401 stewardd@sunyulster.edu Steward Electric 845-706-9939

10 Long, Steven 15 Lockhart Lane Highland, NY  12528 prestelectric@aol.com Prestige Electric, LLC 845-691-2537

11 Saladino, Frank 15 Torkett Drive New Windsor, NY  12553 franksaladino70@gmail.com Tesla Energy Operations, Inc 845-234-3545

12 Nicol, Alan 2264 Bruynsick Road Wallkill, NY  12589 alannicol20@gmail.com Nickel Electric, Inc. 845-591-9618

13 Carey, James 357 Broadway Kingston, NY  2401 arace@araceelectric.Com Arace Electric 845-338-6622

14 Montalbo, Francesco PO Box 423 Roundtop, NY  12473 frankmontalbo@gmail.com Montalbo Electric 518-947-4800

15 Tiano, John 117 Clinton Avenue Kingston, NY  12401 tianoelectric845@verizon.net Tiano Electric, Inc. 845-453-4970

16 Burke, Sean PO Box 644 Goshen, NY  10924 sean.countywideelectric@gmail.com County Wide Electric, Inc. 845-291-7255

17 DeLeonardis, Joseph PO Box 108 Garnerville, NY  10923 joejr@deleonardiselectric.com DeLeonardis Electric, Inc. 845-947-1572

18 Jameson, Jon 101 Smith Avenue Kingston, NY  12401 jmjameson@yahoo.com Jeff Lowe Plumbing, Heating, & A/C 845-384-6040

19 Stephen Kotzias 271 Route 90 Beacon, NY  12508 skelectric@gmail.com S.K. Electric, LLC 845-742-7059

20 Gilkeson, Lacey 97 Moffat Road Washingtonville, NY  10992 lacy@ajpelectricalcorp.com AJP Electrical Corp. 201-232-4797

21 Policastro, Albert 159 Fairway Drive Hurley, NY  12443 apelectric822@icloud.com Policastro Electric 845-417-6500

22 Frederick Luedeke 88 Camp Adventure Rd. Kerhonkson, NY  12446 rickluedeke@gmail.com Mountain Rest Electric, LLC 845-399-0675

23 Richard, Thomas 23 Netherwood Hill Salt Point, NY  12578 swissalarm@aol.com Swiss Electric 845-392-7212

24 Eric Barbeiri 825 Rt. 32 Tillson, NY  12486 Info@genplucinc.com Gen-Plus, Inc. 845-339-5335

25 John Conte 225 Martin Avenue Highland, NY  12528 johnconteelectric@gmail.com John Conte Electric, Inc. 845-206-3466

26 James Hornbeck 7183 Rt. 209 Ellenville, NY  12489 hornbeck60@live.com Hornbeck's Plumbing & Heating 845-807-7187

27 Alan Kelly 4295 Atwood Road Stone Ridge, NY  12484 Alank309@aol.com Alan Kelly 845-554-2013

28 Ray Pantel 71-73 Wisner Avenue Middletown, NY  10940 ray@rayspantel.com Ray S. Pantel Inc. / Pantel Electric 845-393-7250

29 Emmanouil Zervakis 5 Darian Ct. Pomona, NY  10970 manny@ez-electric.net EIZ Contractors Inc. /dba EZ Electric 845-649-1330

30 Salvatore Incorvaia 30 Grand Street Kingston, NY  12401 sincorvaia@jjsass.com J & J Sass Electric, Inc. 845-331-8666

31 Joseph Palladino PO Box 675 Highland, NY  12528 highlandjoe@gmail.com Maven Audio Visual & Electric, Inc. 845-656-7998

32 Tyler Zitz 3423 Route 28A palenville, NY  12463 tzelectrichv@gmail.com TZ Electric, Inc. 845-549-9560

33 Joshua Robertson 13 Hook Road Rhinebeck, NY  12572 joshua.robertson@suncommon.com SunCommon 866-452-7652

34 David Sember 25 James Court Red Hook, NY  12571 dave.sember@yahoo.com David Sember Construction, LLC. 845-667-4766

35 Frederick Fischer 20 Glen Circle Drive. New Paltz, NY  12561 ffischerelectric@gmail.com Fischer Electric 845-728-6974

36 Brendan Bazeley 101 Woodcrest Drive Rifton, NY  12471 brendanbazeley@ccimail.com Church Communities NY 845-514-5754

37 Eric Self 58 Downing Road Pleasant Valley, NY  12569 ericselfmadellc.com Self Made LLC 845-797-9035

38 William Kimmel Jr 7 Stone Street Beacon, NY  12508 Bill@kimmelelectric.com William Kimmel Ent. Inc. 845-629-3209

39 Robert Donovan 198-08 33rd Ave. Flushing, NY  11358 donovan728@aol.com R. Donovan & Son Electric Co., Inc. 917-531-2263

40 Jaffer, Patrick 262 Boulevard Kingston, NY  12401 pat@jafferelectric.com Jaffer Electric, Inc. 845-338-1330

41 DeBenedictus, Craig 878 Mill Road Rhinebeck, NY  12572 craigd3284@gmail.com AJC Construction, Inc. 845-629-4755

42 Calderone, Mark 1783 Albany Post Road Wallkill, NY  12589 mark@mcsuperior.com M.C. Superior Electrical Systems Inc. 845-778-6565
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43 Larini, James 264A Grange Tpke Sloatsburg, NY  10974 jimmy.parkerelectric@gmail.com Richard Parker Electrical Contr, Inc. 845-753-5829

44 DeFelice, Anthony 1073 Rt 94 Suite 22 New Windsor, NY  12553 adefelice@amdelectric.com AMD Electric Inc. 845-561-3838

45 DeMeo, Salvatore 8 Sunset Court Campbell Hall NY  10916 sallidee@yahoo.com Salvatore DeMeo 845-781-0274

46 Arnold, Scott 135 N. Chestnut St. New Paltz, NY  12561 scott@rycorhvac.com Rycor, LLC. 845-742-5110

47 Rotolo, Harry III 390 East Main Street Middletown, NY  10940 hrotolo3@aol.com Harry F. Rotola & Son Inc. 845-343-8160

48 Sanner, William PO Box 2 Rock Tavern, NY  12575 ssanner2@hvc.rr.com William Sanner Electrical Services 845-629-7033

49 Toia, Vincent 3 Ruyl Ct. Sparrowbush, NY  12780 actionelectricalarms@gmail.com Action Electric Alarms Inc. 914-755-8984

50 Ronald Beiter 3435 Rt. 32 Saugerties, NY  12477 readelectric@aol.com READ Electric, Inc. 845-246-3426

51 Michael DeStefano 745 West Nyack Road West Nyack, NY  10994 mdlou26@gmail.com Vista Electrical Contractors, Inc. 914-906-6363

52 Kenneth Schupp 225 Upper NorthRd. Highland, NY  12528 ken@rondout.net Rondout Electric, Inc. 845-505-1843

53 Robert Warner 24 Kyserike Road Stone Ridge, NY  12484 rwarner@hvc.rr.com Bob Warner Electric 845-687-2081

54 Jeffrey Boomhower 1865 Rt. 32 Plattekill, NY  12548 j.boomhower@yahoo.com Boomhower Electric, LLC 914-466-8012

55 Craig Bocchino 74 South Main St. Pearl River, NY  10965 craig@mehlnet.com Mehl Electric Co. Inc. 845-770-2871

56 Tito Cerrati 8 Tomkins Ridge Road Tompkins Cove, NY  10986 tito@allwiringelectric.com All Wiring Electric, LLC 855-255-9474

57 Shane Zimmerman 63 Mt Airy Road Saugerties, NY  12477 precisionelectricservicesllc@gmail.comPrecision Electric Services, LLC 845-430-8681

58 Michael Catizone 2060 Ocena Ave. Ronkonkoma, NY  11779 mike@longislandpowersolutions.com New York Power Solutions 631-348-0001

59 Mike Tiano PO Box 236 Saugerties, NY  12432 mmt92080@gmaill.com Mike Tiano Electric 845-750-5229

60 LeRoy Porter 14 Fullerton Avenue Newburgh, NY  12550 U.S. Electric 914-804-7690

61 Kevin DeGroodt 58 Norma Court Kingston, NY  12401 stormkatrina@yohoo.com Kevin DeGroot Electric & Refrig, LLC 845-399-0088

62 Jospeh Picuri 506 County Route 2 Accord, NY  12404 jpicuri@icloud.com Nove Systems on Lyonsville, Inc. 845-416-0062

63 Ethan Ladof 1074 N. Mountain Rd. Gardiner, NY  12525 ladof.ethan@gmail.com Whitecliff Electric LLC 845-419-2714

64 Robert Mannino 4 Buckingham Avenue Poughkeepsie, NY  12601 rsm@mannijoelectric.com Mannino Electric, Inc. 845-452-3520

65 Mel Santos PO Box 117 Modena, NY  12548 mpsantos@optonline.net Sunlite Electric Corp. 845-430-2013

66 Michael Stennett 104 Dowling Street Marlboro, NY  12550 sinco51@live.com Samuel Stennett Electrical Corp. 845-321-1715

67 Anthony Pelino 50 Park Lane Highland, NY  12528 bpelino@icele.com I-C Electrical Systems, Inc. 845-417-5307

68 Anthony Porpiglia PO Box 245 2002 Rte 9W Milton, NY  12547 porpigliaelec@yahoo.com Porpiglia Electrical Contractors, Inc. 845-795-5010

69 Steven Burke 73 Route 9, Ste 9 Fishkill, NY  12524 steve@burkeny.com Burke Services 845-265-5033

70 Stephen Conforti 21 Howells Rd. Middletown, NY  10940 sconforti@wkmechanical.com W.K. Mechanical, Inc. 845-342-8133

71 Pablo Sanchez 121 Monhagen Ave. Middletown, NY  10940 info@briteliteelectric.com Lites R Us DBA Brite Lite Electric 845-344-1145

72 Thomas Leibold 25 Windy Hill Road New Windsor, NY 12553 tom@lbs1010.com LBS Properties, LLC 516-998-5474

73 Benjamin Ofeldt 225 Upper North Road Highland, NY  12528 beno@rondout.net Rondout Electric, Inc. 845-471-4810

74 Dino Tonelli 9 Van Del Drive Marlborough, NY  12547 dinotone@gmail.com Dinot Electric, LLC 914-475-9489

75 Josiah Smith 15 Clermont St. Saugerties, NY  12477 josey13010@gmail.com Smith Electrical, Inc. 845-399-0382

76 Carmine Lippolis 25 7th Street Pelham, NY  1080 kmolinari@lippoliselectric.com Lippolis Electric, Inc. 914-804-6647

77 Daniel Chahanovich 450 Bancamp Road Saugerties, NY  12477 dan@solargeneration.net Smart Source Electric 845-853-2705

78 Steven Raftery 40 Groff Street Kingston, NY  12401 electric.raftery@gmail.com Raftery Electric 845-430-6725

79 Juda Nove 9-A Joshua Ct. Monsey, NY  10952 noveelectric@gmail.com Nove Electric , Inc. 845-222-3706

80 Stephen R. Saft PO Box 1088 Pine Bush, NY  12566 litening@frontiernet.net Saft Electrical Service Inc. 845-742-3037

81 John E. Saft PO Box 188 Pine Bush, NY  12566 saftelectric@yahoo.com Saft Electrical Service Inc. 845-978-9095

82 Kenneth Ross 431 Twin Bridge Road Liberty, NY  12734 kenross1000@gmail.com T. Ross Electrical Constr.& Maint Corp. 845-295-0258

83 Robert Morgenthaler PO Box 684 Pine Bush, NY  12566 Morgenthaler Electric 845-744-3875

84 Eric Kwak PO Box 349 Gardiner, NY  12525 erickwak@consciousenrgyny.com Conscious Energy, Inc. 845-750-9441

85 John Walsh 11 Charming Barn Road Kingston, NY  12401 jackhiddenvalleylake@gmail.com Walsh Electric & Construction 845-594-4527

86 Tyler McNamara 55 Depew Rd. Apt 4 High Falls, NY  12440 Tyler@switchitup.b.z Switch It Up Inc. 845-802-3020

87 Anthony Gallo 11 Camelot Ct. Saugerties, NY  12477 tonygallogec@gmail.com Gallo Electrical Construction Inc. 845-656-4463

88 Zeesha Stock 107 Halley Drive Pomona, NY  10970 office.zipzap@gmail.com Zip Zap Electric, Inc. 914-906-8683
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89 Ryan Franzo 104 Orchard Avenue Hightstown, NJ  08520 ryan.franzo@sunpowercorp.com Sun Power Corporations Systems 303-817-7235

90 David Miller 2427 Bruynswick Rd. Wallkill, NY  12589 dmiller241241@yahoo.com David Miller 845-699-4900

91 James E. Johnson 51 Main Street Bloomingburg, NY  12721 johnsonelectric@hotmail.com Jim Johnson Electric 845-733-5564

92 John Dawson 13 Vantine Rd. Kerhonkson, NY  12446 johnlawsonusa@gmail.com Co-Operative Contracting 845-389-8414

93 Edward Pietrowski 5 Meadow Lane Beacon, NY  pdhv@oponline.net P & D Electric of Hudson Valley 845-831-0169

94 Joseph Juliano 424 Joys Lane Hurley, NY  12443 sjrosebud@aol.com Juliano Ventures, Inc 845-399-0986

95 Donald Veith 585 Violet Avenue Hyde Park, NY  12538 donveith@veithelectric.com Veith Electric 845-797-7040

96 Keith Kuzminski 225 Hill Avenue Clintondale, NY  12515 kevinkuzminski@gmail.com Consolidated Hudson 845-863-6821

97 Robert Brown 49 Valley Avenue Montgomery, NY  12549 valleyelectricinc@yahoocom Valley Electric, Inc. 845-742-6464

98 Jeff Glanstein 4 Burger Drive Kerhonkson, NY  12446 kapakahi4@aol.com Green Light Electrical & Mechanical 845-707-2656

99 Dominick Ferrante PO Box 12 Plattekill, NY  12568 Ferranteelectricinc@gmail.com Ferrante Electric Inc. 914-474-9386

100 Jeremy Wood 104 Rayna Street Hurley, NY  12443 jeremy.wood @mercawoodelectric.comMercawood Electric LLC 845-616-4275

101 Michael Mainieri 40 John Bachor Rd. Boiceville, NY  12412 679wire@gmail.com Audio Video Electric Inc. 845-688-9473

102 Frank Turner 204 N. Shore Road Rock Hill, NY  12775 frankturnerelectric@yahoo.com Frank E. Turner Electrical Contractors 845-590-6008

103 Russell Kwaak PO Box 2003 Middletown, NY  10940 smt908@gmail.com Qua Mig Electrical Contractors 845-341-0567

104 Joel Schreiber 285 Stevens Springs Mt. Rd. Monroe, NY  10950 Global Light & Power Inc. 845-208-2800

105 Norman O'Dell 23 Noble Place Florida, NY  10921 odellelectric1@gmail.com Norman O'Dell Electrical Services 845-391-6004

106 Daniel Goldstein 1 Meadow Way Lawrence, NY  11559 Shockinglyge@aol.com Shockingly Good Electric, LLC 917-681-1711

107 Charles DeFraia 3 Clovewood Road High Falls, NY  12440 charlesdefraia@gmail.com Charles DeFraia Electric, LLC 845-853-4455

108 Sandeep Jakhu 35 Corriedale Ln. Cottekill, NY  12419 lxjakhu@aol.com Sky Electriccontracting 845-706-8315

109 David Smith 24 Pine Lane Mt. Tremper, NY  12457 networkcontracting5952@gmail.com Network Contracting of Ulster Inc. 845-688-5952

110 Jesse DiCesare 34 Houtman Rd. Saugerties, NY  12477 saugelectric@aol.com Saugerties Electric, Inc. 845-399-4038

111 Michael Gromwaldt 23 Moran Way Hopewell Junction, NY  12533 info@essentialpowerscom Essential Power Systems, LLC 845-227-0514

112 Michael Catalano 15 Canterbury Drive Saugerties, NY  12477 talan003@gmail.com Catalano Electric 845-389-3245

113 Gary Keller 241 Pepacton Hollow Grahamsville, NY  12740 sunnymt@gmail.com New Wave Technology Inc. 845-796-6571

114 William O'Connell 320 Chestnut Hill Road Stone Ridge, NY  12484 twinstatecontractors@gmail.com Twin State Contractors 914-388-7358

115 Kurt Kaehler 66 Rodeo Dr. Hopewell Jct., NY  12533 kkaehler@perreca.com Perreca Electric Co., Inc. 845-562-4080

116 Patrick Keplinger 1563 County Rd. Two Olivebridge, NY  12461 patrick@prkcon.com PRK Construction LLC 845-750-2662

117 John Wood 423 High Falls Road Saugerties, NY  12477 jwood003@hvc.rr.com JP Electric 845-247-0933

118 Michael Serini 177 Chapel Hill Road Highland, NY  12528 mserini@hvecm.com HV Electrical Constr & Maintenance 845-406-1882

119 Anthony Lasaponara 39 Everett Road Campbell Hall, NY  10916 tony@tamenterprises.com TAM Enterprises Inc. 845-590-1233

120 Raymond Collins 31 Deyo Drive Gardiner, NY  12525 ray@hudsonvalleyecm.com HV Electrical Constr Management 845-795-1135

121 James Black 766 Freedom Plains Rd. Poughkeepsie, NY  12603 jblack@blakcelectric.net Black Electric, Inc. 845-485-8700

122 James Brunner, Jr. 101 Harmati Lane Bearsville, NY  12409 jbrunner1@hv.rr.com James M. Brunner & Sons, Inc. 845-679-2375

123 William Glennon 115 Witchtree Road Woodstock NY  12498 bglennon@perreca.com Perreca Electric Company Inc. 914-403-8912

124 Robert Gailie 1824 Route 52 Walden, NY 12586 robertgailie@yahoo.com GO Electric 845-775-6189

125 John Walker 45 Benner Road Red Hook, NY 12571 Jack Walker Electric Inc. 845-758-1471

126 Edward Lounsbury, Jr. 22 Carroll Drive Wappingers Falls, NY  12590 edl@twebber.com T. Webber Service Corporation 914-227-0278
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